
SCHEDULE - SEAGULLS
summer 2012 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4A

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 06, 12 4 SEAGULLS 2 HEAT 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 10, 12 2 BRAMPTON LOCOS 4 SEAGULLS 7:00 pm -

Sun, May 13, 12 2 SEAGULLS 0 OUTSIDERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, May 27, 12 4 ROUGH RIDERS 1 SEAGULLS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 03, 12 5 YORK CANADIANS 2 SEAGULLS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 07, 12 1 BRAMPTON LOCOS 1 SEAGULLS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 10, 12 2 BRAMPTON LOCOS 0 SEAGULLS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 14, 12 1 YORK CANADIANS 1 SEAGULLS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 17, 12 6 SEAGULLS 3 OUTSIDERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 21, 12 1 SEAGULLS 2 HEAT 9:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 24, 12 4 SEAGULLS 2 ROUGH RIDERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 12 0 BRAMPTON LOCOS 2 SEAGULLS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 08, 12 7 SEAGULLS 0 OUTSIDERS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 15, 12 3 SEAGULLS 2 YORK CANADIANS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 17, 12 1 SEAGULLS 1 BRAMPTON LOCOS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 22, 12 2 3 ROUGH RIDERS 1 SEAGULLS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 24, 12 2 1 SEAGULLS 2 ROUGH RIDERS 9:00 pm -


